## **CALL FOR ART Calling all Girl Scouts**

## Design the 2026 Share Patch!

Be creative! Submit your design for the 2025 SHARE patch, showing the concepts of generosity, sharing and caring—because Girl Scouts care for each other. You can draw your design on this page or on a sheet of white paper. Then submit your design to the address below no later than Monday, June 10, 2025. The winning design will be revealed on Friday, Oct. 3, 2025. Please note: The winning concept may be changed slightly for embroidery purposes.

Share the joy of Girl Scouting!
Share is Girl Scouts San Diego's family partnership campaign that raises funds to make Girl Scouting available to all girls in San Diego and Imperial counties. Anyone who donates \$15 or more receives a special Share patch designed by a San Diego Girl Scout—it might be YOU!

Girl Scouts San Diego

**Deadline: Monday, June 10, 2025** 

2026 SHARE

\_\_\_\_\_ Service unit \_\_\_\_\_ Girl's name

Questions? Contact Barbara Kramer at 619-610-0704 or bkramer@sdgirlscouts.org. Entries may be submitted via mail or email to:

Girl Scouts San Diego, ATTN: Barbara Kramer, 1231 Upas St., San Diego, CA 92103 bkramer@sdgirlscouts.org

girl scouts san diego

